L20000 332 776

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900353093699

10/14/20=-01030=-013 **130.00



10/89/80

COVER LETTER .

SUBJECT	Empathetic	: Words							
SUBJECT	ı:	Name of	Limited L	iabili	y Company		_		
The enclos	sed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are subni	iitted	for filing.				
Please retu	ım all corresp	ondence concerning this	matter to	the fo	ollowing:				
	Nicole R. Ph	villips							
			Nan	nc of l	Person				
	Empathetic	Words							
			Firm	n/Cor	npany		٠,	D-2	
	18233 NW 2	20th Street						1 1 1 20 [編集]	٠
	•		F	Addre	SS		11.7	<u></u>	
	Pembroke P	ines, Floirda 33029						£.	
	empatheticwo	ords@gmail.com	City/Stat	te and	Zip Code		€	···	·
-		E-mail address: (to be u	sed for fut	ure a	unual report notificati	ion)		<u>_V</u>	
For further i	nformation co	ncerning this matter, pl	ease call:						
	Nicole R. Ph	-	954	,	5368700				
	Nam	e of Person	Area Coo	de	Daytime Telephon	e Number	-		
Enclosed is	s a check for t	he following amount:							
□\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status		& \$\sumsymbol{\Pi}\$\$155,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		□\$160.0 Certifica Certified (additional	te of Star Copy	tus &			
	Mailir	ng Address			Street Address				

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street. Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Empathetic Wor	rds LLC.						
	contain the words "Limited Lia	bility Com	pany, "L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")		-	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and str	eet address of the principal offic	ce of the Li	mited Liability Co	mpany is:			
<u>Pri</u>	ncipal Office Address:		<u>M</u>	lailing Address:			
18233 NW 20th	Street Pembroke Pines, FL 330	<u> 29</u>	18233 NW 20th 5	Street Pembroke	Pines, FL.	<u>.</u>	
						-	
ARTICLE III - Registered	d Agent, Registered Office, &	Registered	Agent's Signatur	re.		-	
(The Limited Liability Com	pany cannot serve as its own Ro				fual or		
	and the state of t		gent. Tod must det	signate an indivit			
another business entity with	h an active Florida registration.)		gent. 10d htts: des	signate an individ			
	h an active Florida registration.) treet address of the registered ag		gent. 10d must des	signate an individ		5.2	
	•		gent. 10d mast des	ar marrie	* 4	282	
	treet address of the registered ag				ماند. منبر : منبر :	130 1 332	_1
	treet address of the registered ag	gent are:	geni. 10d masi des		* A	11 100 1333	
	treet address of the registered ag Nicole R. Phillips	gent are: Vaine			· A	282¶ OC 4 A	
	treet address of the registered ag Nicole R. Phillips N 18233 NW 2th Street	gent are: Vaine	OT acceptable)		The Control of the Co	3 HW 11 100 EEE	
	Nicole R. Phillips Nicole R. Phillips N 18233 NW 2th Street Florida street address (F	gent are: Name P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)	029	The second secon		
The name and the Florida state of the florida state	Nicole R. Phillips Nicole R. Phillips N 18233 NW 2th Street Florida street address (F	Vaine P.O. Box N Florida State of process finent as reging to the p	OT acceptable) 330 Zip For the above stated gistered agent and roper and complet	029 I limited liability agree to act in the e performance of	company as capacity my duties,	69 10 1 the	

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Nicole R. Phillips 18233 NW 20th Street
	Pembroke Pines, F.L. 33029
MGR	Sharon Becca
	10201 Autum Wood Dr.
	Austin, TX, 78748
	
	. 30
	, de
	9:1
	2-4
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	" • ∞
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than th	
n effective date is listed, the date must late of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to of 90 days after
	s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed
document's effective date on the Depart	
obanzin 5 onoch ve dite on the Bopin	dient of Said Stocolds.
TCLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	•
ALVOINED STOWN FORE.	Mark
	Was -
Signature of	f a member or an authorized representative of a member.
	executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
I am aware that an	by false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a third of	degree felony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S.
Nicole P. D	Willing

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:
S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)